Livial side effects - Morning After Pill Success Rate

Livial Side Effects


All medicines can have side effects. Take one 2.5 mg tablet every day. Livial helps most women with menopausal symptoms, but it may have unwanted side effects in a few people. Livial tablets contain the active ingredient tibolone, which is a livial side effects synthetic steroid medicine used for hormone replacement therapy (HRT). It contains tibolone, a substance that has favourable effects on different tissues in the body, such. This medicine is a hormone replacement therapy (HRT). Sometimes they are serious, most of the time they are not Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are worried about any side effects which you think may be due to Livial. You may take tibolone at whatever time of day you find easiest to remember, but try to take your doses at the same time of day, each day The information how does salbutamol work is not intended to cover all possible uses, directions, precautions, drug interactions or adverse effects, nor should it be construed to indicate that use of a particular drug is. What Livial is and what it is used for.


You may not experience any of them Most side effects are mild. Sometimes they are serious, most of the time they nausea medication uk are not. (see also section 2.3, 'Stop taking Livial and see a doctor immediately') 4.1 Serious side effects – see a doctor straight away If you think you may have signs of a serious side effect, see a doctor straight away On this page about Livial you will find information relating to side effects, age restrictions, food interactions, whether the medicine is available at a government subsidised price on the pharmaceutical benefits scheme (PBS) as well as other useful information The Livial hormone replacement does not cause a monthly discharge when the tablet is taken daily for a continuous period. Contents of the pack and other information. Possible side effects 5. How to store Livial 6. Tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are worried about any side effects which you think may livial side effects be due to Livial. The active substance is: tibolone. The manufacturer's leaflet will give you more information about tibolone and a full list of the side-effects which you may experience from taking it.


(see also section 2.3, ‘Stop taking Livial and see a doctor immediately’) 4.1 Serious side effects livial side effects – see a doctor straight away If you think you may have signs of a serious side effect, see a doctor. It mimics the activity of the female sex hormones oestrogen.Do not be alarmed by the following lists of side effects. 1. All medicines can have side effects.


Livial helps most women with menopausal symptoms, but it may have unwanted side effects in a few people. Livial 2.5 mg tablet. Is there any side effects? Some other hormone replacement therapy medications attempt to imitate the hormonal balance livial side effects of the menstrual cycle, which causes monthly discharge.


Lascia un commento

Il tuo indirizzo email non sarà pubblicato. I campi obbligatori sono contrassegnati *